Yamaha / JA 3064 / Yamaha - NS-690

Hersteller

Typ

Lautsprecher
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Thiele Small Parameter
Fs (Hz)

Qms

Qes

Qts

Vas (Liter)

RMS (ohm)

Mms (kg)

SPL (dB)

Bl

JA 3064

NS-690

20.4

6.33

0.45

0.42

371

1.3

65

90.2

10.7

Yamaha




Yamaha / JA 3064 / Yamaha - NS-690

Re (ohm) 6.1
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